
For the Month FY Cumulative FY Cumulative

MT MT MT % MT MT

April' 17 6042 6042 6042 100 6042 NIL 

May' 17 5511 11553 5511 100 11553 NIL 

June' 17 5476 17028 5476 100 17028 NIL 

July' 17 4592 21621 4592 100 21621 NIL 

Aug' 17 5715 27336 5715 100 27336 NIL 

Sept' 17 7153 34488 7153 100 34488 NIL 

Oct' 17 6260 40749 6260 100 40749 NIL 

Nov' 17 6159 46907 6159 100 46907 NIL 

Dec' 17 3968 50875 3968 100 50875 NIL 

Jan' 18 5120 55996 5120 100 55996 NIL 

Feb' 18 3205 59201 3205 100 59201 NIL 

Mar' 18 3227 62427 3227 100 62427 NIL 

For the Month FY Cumulative FY Cumulative

MT MT MT % MT MT

April' 17 580 580 580 100 580 NIL 

May' 17 921 1501 921 100 1501 NIL 

June' 17 502 2003 502 100 2003 NIL 

July' 17 136 2139 136 100 2139 NIL 

Aug' 17 76 2215 76 100 2215 NIL 

Sept' 17 344 2560 344 100 2560 NIL 

Oct' 17 630 3190 630 100 3190 NIL 

Nov' 17 386 3576 386 100 3576 NIL 

Dec' 17 507 4083 507 100 4083 NIL 

Jan' 18 542 4624 542 100 4624 NIL 

Feb' 18 387 5011 387 100 5011 NIL 

Mar' 18 289 5300 289 100 5300 NIL 

HEG Thermal Power Plant Information Regarding Fly Ash FY 17-18

Fly Ash Generation  Fly Ash Utilization

For the Month Month
Fly Ash

Accumulation Remark

HEG Thermal Power Plant information regarding Bed/Bottom Ash FY 17-18

Bed Ash Generation  Bed Ash Utilization

For the Month Month
Bed Ash

Accumulation Remark


